
District 1
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Alicia 23               3              597                623                

Bagong Pag-Asa 88               22            1,838            1,948            

Bahay Toro 226             38            3,920            4,184            

Balingasa 50               14            865                929                

Bungad 31               9              597                637                

Damar 9                   131                140                

Damayan 23               7              528                558                

Del Monte 46               8              637                691                

Katipunan 22               3              369                394                

Lourdes 33               7              499                539                

Maharlika 32               3              549                584                

Manresa 63               7              760                830                

Mariblo 15               1              236                252                

Masambong 37               13            742                792                

N.S. Amoranto 26               4              513                543                

Nayong Kanluran 7                 8              237                252                

Paang Bundok 33               7              443                483                

Pag-Ibig Sa Nayon 11               7              243                261                

Paltok 36               17            1,084            1,137            

Paraiso 11               4              246                261                

Phil-Am 29               3              213                245                

Project 6 82               7              1,103            1,192            

Ramon Magsaysay 53               6              907                966                

Saint Peter 24               3              431                458                

Salvacion 32               6              532                570                

San Antonio 46               17            1,132            1,195            

San Isidro Labrador 14               5              589                608                

San Jose 40               8              457                505                

Santa Cruz 16                 389                405                

Santa Teresita 71               2              978                1,051            

Santo Cristo 74               3              1,091            1,168            

Santo Domingo 43               8              770                821                

Siena 19               2              367                388                

Talayan 9                 1              249                259                

Vasra 33               3              644                680                

Veterans Village 60               11            1,052            1,123            

West Triangle 25               5              446                476                

District 1 Total 1,492   272 26,384    28,148    
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District 2
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Silangan 165             33            2,456            2,654            
Batasan Hills 397             53            6,389            6,839            
Commonwealth 359             64            4,772            5,195            
Holy Spirit 250             47            3,948            4,245            
Payatas 318             56            3,233            3,607            

District 2 Total 1,489   253 20,798    22,540    

District 3
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Amihan 39               3              472                514                
Bagumbayan 49               8              1,455            1,512            
Bagumbuhay 55               9              884                948                
Bayanihan 4                 1              101                106                
Blue Ridge A 5                 4              135                144                
Blue Ridge B 6                   67                  73                  
Camp Aguinaldo 40               1              903                944                
Claro 41               2              529                572                
Dioquino Zobel 11               4              177                192                
Duyan-Duyan 19                 368                387                
E. Rodriguez 87               19            1,524            1,630            
East Kamias 45               10            670                725                
Escopa I 4                 3              238                245                
Escopa II 2                   64                  66                  
Escopa III 6                 3              375                384                
Escopa IV 4                 3              134                141                
Libis 8                 4              427                439                
Loyola Heights 85               10            1,415            1,510            
Mangga 2                 1              110                113                
Marilag 49               23            1,087            1,159            
Masagana 40               4              490                534                
Matandang Balara 174             35            3,358            3,567            
Milagrosa 34               5              688                727                
Pansol 51               16            1,402            1,469            
Quirino 2-A 19                 433                452                
Quirino 2-B 46               1              469                516                
Quirino 2-C 8                 1              284                293                
Quirino 3-A 5                   125                130                
Saint Ignatius 7                 3              157                167                
San Roque 59               11            1,498            1,568            
Silangan 17               4              580                601                
Socorro 127             14            2,935            3,076            
Tagumpay 11               1              159                171                
Ugong Norte 55               6              1,023            1,084            
Villa Maria Clara 23               3              292                318                
West Kamias 30               7              512                549                
White Plains 17               1              325                343                

District 3 Total 1,284   220 25,865    27,369    
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District 4
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Lipunan Ng Crame 79               3              2,221            2,303            

Botocan 16               2              280                298                

Central 116             9              1,282            1,407            

Damayang Lagi 49               3              842                894                

Don Manuel 24                 388                412                

Doña Aurora 25               3              433                461                

Doña Imelda 80               6              949                1,035            

Doña Josefa 25               2              265                292                

Horseshoe 49               1              266                316                

Immaculate Concepcion 24               6              666                696                

Kalusugan 19               4              466                489                

Kamuning 50               9              1,225            1,284            

Kaunlaran 86               6              1,231            1,323            

Kristong Hari 19               4              486                509                

Krus Na Ligas 85               10            1,433            1,528            

Laging Handa 42               2              662                706                

Malaya 26               5              274                305                

Mariana 92               4              1,192            1,288            

Obrero 48               2              530                580                

Old Capitol Site 16               3              233                252                

Paligsahan 28               6              578                612                

Pinagkaisahan 44               3              604                651                

Pinyahan 113             17            1,887            2,017            

Roxas 47               7              1,265            1,319            

Sacred Heart 33               4              642                679                

San Isidro Galas 15                 564                579                

San Martin De Porres 41               12            808                861                

San Vicente 21               1              407                429                

Santo Niño 21               3              523                547                

Santol 34               3              658                695                

Sikatuna Village 42               7              876                925                

South Triangle 71               5              1,398            1,474            

Tatalon 71               20            1,934            2,025            

Teachers Village East 23                 276                299                

Teachers Village West 23               1              291                315                

U.P. Campus 164             11            1,580            1,755            

U.P. Village 32                 378                410                

Valencia 52               3              919                974                

District 4 Total 1,845   187 30,912    32,944    
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QUEZON CITY COVID-19 UPDATE
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District 5
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagbag 156             27            2,651            2,834            

Capri 6                 5              324                335                

Fairview 196             20            3,193            3,409            

Greater Lagro 96               12            1,528            1,636            

Gulod 142             47            2,240            2,429            

Kaligayahan 200             18            3,052            3,270            

Nagkaisang Nayon 122             25            2,021            2,168            

North Fairview 162             10            1,869            2,041            

Novaliches Proper 116             10            1,317            1,443            

Pasong Putik 106             8              1,436            1,550            

San Agustin 98               12            1,300            1,410            

San Bartolome 261             27            3,060            3,348            

Santa Lucia 39               3              1,144            1,186            

Santa Monica 103             9              1,527            1,639            

District 5 Total 1,803   233 26,662    28,698    

District 6
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Apolonio Samson 53               23            1,599            1,675            

Baesa 82               33            1,941            2,056            

Balong Bato 3                 9              445                457                

Culiat 231             30            3,680            3,941            

New Era 49               5              1,005            1,059            

Pasong Tamo 226             48            4,913            5,187            

Sangandaan 72               18            1,540            1,630            

Sauyo 140             32            2,822            2,994            

Talipapa 125             17            2,383            2,525            

Tandang Sora 219             39            4,139            4,397            

Unang Sigaw 2                 3              250                255                

District 6 Total 1,202   257 24,717    26,176    
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